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Washbasins

WASHBASINS

GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN CLEANDRAIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
505.034.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 60 14 48

505.033.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 60 14 48

B / width: 75 cm
505.036.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 75 14 48

505.035.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 75 14 48

B / width: 90 cm
505.038.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 90 14 48

505.037.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 90 14 48

B / width: 105 cm
505.046.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 105 14 48

505.045.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 105 14 48

B / width: 120 cm
505.049.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
left and rightwithout horizontal 120 14 48

505.048.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

central without horizontal 120 14 48

505.047.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 120 14 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • Horizontal outlet • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • 
Hygienic with optimum flow behaviour • According to recommendation in line with SINTEF 
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GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN CLEANDRAIN, RIGHT SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 90 cm
505.039.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
left without right horizontal 90 14 48

505.042.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without right horizontal 90 14 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • Horizontal outlet • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap 
• Hygienic with optimum flow behaviour 

GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN CLEANDRAIN, LEFT SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 90 cm
505.043.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
right without left horizontal 90 14 48

505.044.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without left horizontal 90 14 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • Horizontal outlet • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap 
• Hygienic with optimum flow behaviour 
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GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
505.020.01.1 white / KeraTect central without vertical 60 14 48
505.021.01.1 white / KeraTect without without vertical 60 14 48
B / width: 75 cm
505.020.01.2 white / KeraTect central without vertical 75 14 48
505.021.01.2 white / KeraTect without without vertical 75 14 48
B / width: 90 cm
505.020.01.3 white / KeraTect central without vertical 90 14 48
505.021.01.3 white / KeraTect without without vertical 90 14 48
B / width: 105 cm
505.020.01.4 white / KeraTect central without vertical 105 14 48
505.021.01.4 white / KeraTect without without vertical 105 14 48
B / width: 120 cm
505.022.01.5 white / KeraTect left and rightwithout vertical 120 14 48
505.020.01.5 white / KeraTect central without vertical 120 14 48
505.021.01.5 white / KeraTect without without vertical 102 14 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • Vertical outlet 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ACANTO WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
500.620.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 59.5 17 48
500.620.01.8 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 59.5 17 48
504.620.01.1 white without visible, symmetrical 59.5 17 48
B / width: 65 cm
500.621.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 64 17 48
B / width: 120 cm
501.880.00.1 white left and right visible, symmetrical 119 17 48
501.880.00.2 white / KeraTect left and right visible, symmetrical 119 17 48
501.880.00.5 * white left and right without 119 17 48
501.880.00.6 * white / KeraTect left and right without 119 17 48
501.880.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 119 17 48
501.880.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 119 17 48
501.880.00.7 * white without without 119 17 48
501.880.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 119 17 48
P: Phase out; *Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers, two internal drawers and trap
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer, one internal drawer and trap
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 
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GEBERIT ACANTO WASHBASIN WITH SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 75 cm
500.622.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 19.5 48
500.622.01.8 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 19.5 48
B / width: 90 cm
500.623.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical on both sides 89 16.5 48
500.623.01.8 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical on both sides 89 16.5 48
500.624.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical on both sides 89 16.5 48
500.624.01.8 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical on both sides 89 16.5 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer, one internal drawer and trap
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • With shelf surface 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ICON WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
124060000 white central visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48.5
124060600 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48.5
124062000 white central without 59.2 15.5 48.5
124063000 white without visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48.5
124063600 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48.5
124061000 white without without 59.2 15.5 48.5
124061600 * white / KeraTect without without 59.2 15.5 48.5
B / width: 75 cm
124075000 white central visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48.5
124075600 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48.5
124078000 white without visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48.5
124078600 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48.5
B / width: 90 cm
124090000 white central visible, symmetrical 89 15.5 48.5
124090600 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 89 15.5 48.5
124093000 white without visible, symmetrical 89 15.5 48.5
124093600 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 89 15.5 48.5
502.924.00.1 white left and right visible, symmetrical 89 15.5 48.5
B / width: 120 cm
124020000 white left and right visible, symmetrical 119 16 48.5
124020600 white / KeraTect left and right visible, symmetrical 119 16 48.5
124025000 white without visible, symmetrical 119 16 48.5
124025600 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 119 16 48.5
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 
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GEBERIT ICON LIGHT WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
501.834.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.5 * white central without 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.7 * white without without 59.2 15.5 48
501.834.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 59.2 15.5 48
B / width: 75 cm
501.835.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.5 * white central without 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.7 * white without without 74 15.5 48
501.835.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 74 15.5 48
B / width: 90 cm
501.836.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.5 * white central without 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.7 * white without without 88.8 15.5 48
501.836.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 88.8 15.5 48
B / width: 120 cm
501.837.00.1 white left and right visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.2 white / KeraTect left and right visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.5 * white left and right without 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.6 * white / KeraTect left and right without 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.7 * white without without 118.4 15.5 48
501.837.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 118.4 15.5 48
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ICON LIGHT WASHBASIN WITH SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 75 cm
501.839.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.5 * white central without on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.7 * white without without on both sides 74 15.5 48
501.839.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without on both sides 74 15.5 48
B / width: 90 cm
501.840.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.5 * white central without on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.7 * white without without on both sides 88.8 16 48
501.840.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without on both sides 88.8 16 48
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet • With shelf surface 
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GEBERIT ACANTO DOUBLE WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 120 cm
500.627.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17 48
500.627.01.8 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17 48
500.628.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17 48
500.628.01.8 white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers and trap
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers and two internal drawers → p. 43
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers → p. 44
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with four drawers → p. 45

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ICON DOUBLE WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 120 cm
124120000 white central visible, symmetrical 16 48.5
124120600 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 16 48.5
00147910000 white without visible, symmetrical 16 48.5

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers → p. 44
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with four drawers → p. 45
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers and two internal drawers → p. 43

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

GEBERIT ICON LIGHT DOUBLE WASHBASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 120 cm
501.838.00.1 white central visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.2 white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.3 * white without visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.4 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.5 * white central without 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.6 * white / KeraTect central without 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.7 * white without without 118.4 15.5 48
501.838.00.8 * white / KeraTect without without 118.4 15.5 48
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers → p. 44
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with four drawers → p. 45
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers and two internal drawers → p. 43

Characteristics
Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 
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GEBERIT ONE VANITY BASIN CLEANDRAIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
505.002.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without on both sides horizontal 60 13 48

505.001.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without on both sides horizontal 60 13 48

B / width: 75 cm
505.004.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without on both sides horizontal 75 13 48

505.003.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without on both sides horizontal 75 13 48

B / width: 90 cm
505.006.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without on both sides horizontal 90 13 48

505.005.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without on both sides horizontal 90 13 48

B / width: 105 cm
505.015.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without on both sides horizontal 105 13 48

505.014.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without on both sides horizontal 105 13 48

B / width: 119 cm
505.017.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without on both sides horizontal 120 13 48

505.016.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without on both sides horizontal 120 13 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Horizontal outlet • Slim rim • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • Hygienic with optimum flow beha-
viour 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ONE VANITY BASIN, CLEANDRAIN, RIGHT SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 90 cm
505.007.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
left without right horizontal 90 13.1 48

505.008.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without right horizontal 90 13.1 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Horizontal outlet • Slim rim • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • Hygienic with optimum flow beha-
viour 

GEBERIT ONE VANITY BASIN, CLEANDRAIN, LEFT SHELF SURFACE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 90 cm
505.009.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
right without left horizontal 90 13.1 48

505.013.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without left horizontal 90 13.1 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Horizontal outlet • Slim rim • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • Hygienic with optimum flow beha-
viour 
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GEBERIT ONE VANITY BASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Shelf space Outlet Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
505.010.01.1 white / KeraTect central without on both sides vertical 60 14 48
505.011.01.1 white / KeraTect without without on both sides vertical 60 14 48
B / width: 75 cm
505.010.01.2 white / KeraTect central without on both sides vertical 75 14 48
505.011.01.2 white / KeraTect without without on both sides vertical 75 14 48
B / width: 90 cm
505.010.01.3 white / KeraTect central without on both sides vertical 90 14 48
505.011.01.3 white / KeraTect without without on both sides vertical 90 14 48
B / width: 105 cm
505.010.01.4 white / KeraTect central without on both sides vertical 105 14 48
505.011.01.4 white / KeraTect without without on both sides vertical 105 14 48
B / width: 119 cm
505.010.01.5 white / KeraTect central without on both sides vertical 120 14 48
505.011.01.5 white / KeraTect without without on both sides vertical 120 14 48

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Vertical outlet • Slim rim 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ICON VANITY BASIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Cabinet width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
501.843.00.1 white central without 60 13 48
501.843.00.2 white / KeraTect central without 60 13 48
501.843.00.3 * white without without 60 13 48
501.843.00.4 * white / KeraTect without without 60 13 48
B / width: 75 cm
501.844.00.1 white central without 75 13 48
501.844.00.2 white / KeraTect central without 75 13 48
501.844.00.3 * white without without 75 13 48
501.844.00.4 * white / KeraTect without without 75 13 48
B / width: 90 cm
501.845.00.1 white central without 90 13 48
501.845.00.2 white / KeraTect central without 90 13 48
501.845.00.3 * white without without 90 13 48
501.845.00.4 * white / KeraTect without without 90 13 48
B / width: 120 cm
501.846.00.1 white left and rightwithout 120 13 48
501.846.00.2 white / KeraTect left and rightwithout 120 13 48
501.846.00.3 * white without without 120 13 48
501.846.00.4 * white / KeraTect without without 120 13 48
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Slim rim 
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GEBERIT ONE LAY-ON WASHBASIN, BOWL SHAPE, CLEANDRAIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
505.051.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 15.5 42.5

505.053.00.1 Washbasin: white / Matt
Cover: white / Glossy

central without horizontal 15.5 42.5

505.050.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 15.5 42.5

505.052.00.1 Washbasin: white / Matt
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 15.5 42.5

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42

Characteristics
Horizontal outlet • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • Hygienic with optimum flow behaviour • 
Ground bottom and rear sides 

GEBERIT ONE LAY-ON WASHBASIN, BOWL SHAPE

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
505.041.01.6 white / KeraTect central without vertical 14 42.5
505.040.01.6 white / KeraTect without without vertical 14 42.5

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42

Characteristics
Vertical outlet • Ground bottom and rear sides 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT ONE LAY-ON WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR, CLEANDRAIN

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
505.024.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Cover: white / Glossy
central without horizontal 14.5 41

505.026.00.1 Washbasin: white / Matt
Cover: white / Glossy

central without horizontal 14.5 41

505.023.00.1 Washbasin: white / KeraTect
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 14.5 41

505.025.00.1 Washbasin: white / Matt
Cover: white / Glossy

without without horizontal 14.5 41

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42

Characteristics
Horizontal outlet • Hidden overflow function • Actuation using tie rod • With integrated hair trap • Hygienic with optimum flow behaviour • 
Ground bottom and rear sides 

GEBERIT ONE LAY-ON WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
505.030.01.6 white / KeraTect central without vertical 14 41
505.031.01.6 white / KeraTect without without vertical 14 41

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
Vertical outlet • Ground bottom and rear sides 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, ROUND

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

D / outer diameter: 40 cm
500.768.01.2 white without without 40 16 40
500.768.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 40 16 40
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, ROUND, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

D / outer diameter: 45 cm
500.769.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 45 16 45
500.769.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 45 16 45
500.770.01.2 * white central without 45 16 45
500.770.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 45 16 45
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, OVAL

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.771.01.2 white without without 15.8 40
500.771.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 15.8 40
*Order-based production 

144

55

(85)

0

(53)

(7)(12)

15811

40

38

53

39

20

Characteristics
Oval • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, OVAL, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
500.772.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 16 45
500.772.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 16 45
500.773.01.2 * white central without 16 45
500.773.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 16 45
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Oval • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, ELLIPTIC

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.774.01.2 white without without 15.8 40
500.774.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 15.8 40
*Order-based production 

144

55

(85)

0

(53)

(7)(12)

15811

40

38

53

39

20

Characteristics
Elliptic • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, ELLIPTIC, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
500.775.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 16 40
500.775.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 16 40
500.776.01.2 * white central without 16 40
500.776.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 16 40
B / width: 60 cm
500.777.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 16 45
500.777.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 16 45
500.778.01.2 * white central without 16 45
500.778.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 16 45
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Elliptic • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.779.01.2 white without without 15.8 40
500.779.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 15.8 40
*Order-based production 

144

55

(85)

0

(53)

(7)(12)

15811

40

38

53

39

20

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 

GEBERIT VARIFORM LAY-ON WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
500.780.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 15.8 45
500.780.00.3 N white central visible, symmetrical 15.8 45
500.780.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 15.8 45
500.781.01.2 * white central without 15.8 45
500.781.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 15.8 45
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template • Can be installed with a washbasin cabinet 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ROUND

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 40 cm
500.701.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 40

500.700.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 18 40
500.700.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 18 40
500.701.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 40

500.703.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 18 40

500.702.01.2 * white without without 18 40
500.702.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 18 40
500.703.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 18 40

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ROUND, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 48 cm
500.705.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 18 48

500.704.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 18 48
500.705.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 18 48

500.704.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 18 48
500.706.01.2 * white central without 18 48
500.707.01.2 * Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 18 48

500.706.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 18 48
500.707.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 18 48

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, OVAL

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
500.709.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.708.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.708.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.709.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.711.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 40

500.710.01.2 * white without without 17.8 40
500.710.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 40
500.711.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 40

B / width: 55 cm
500.717.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.716.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.716.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.717.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.719.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 40

500.718.01.2 * white without without 17.8 40
500.718.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 40
500.719.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 40

*Order-based production 

5

(85)

B

0

(53)

(7)(12)

17813

40

376

20

B1

Characteristics
Oval • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, OVAL, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
500.713.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.712.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.712.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.713.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.715.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

central without 17.8 45

500.714.01.2 * white central without 17.8 45
500.714.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 17.8 45
500.715.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 17.8 45

B / width: 55 cm
500.721.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.720.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.720.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.721.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.723.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

central without 17.8 45

500.722.01.2 * white central without 17.8 45
500.722.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 17.8 45
500.723.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 17.8 45

B / width: 60 cm
500.725.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 48

500.724.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 48
500.724.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17.8 48
500.725.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 48

500.727.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

central without 17.8 48

500.726.01.2 * white central without 17.8 48
500.726.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 17.8 48
500.727.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 17.8 48

*Order-based production 

(85)

B

0

5

(53)

(7)(12)

13

T

178

Characteristics
Oval • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ELLIPTIC

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
500.729.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.728.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.728.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.729.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.731.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 40

500.730.01.2 * white without without 17.8 40
500.730.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 40
500.731.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 40

*Order-based production 

5

(85)

60

0

(53)

(7)(12)

17813

40

56

373

20

Characteristics
Elliptic • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ELLIPTIC, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 60 cm
500.733.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.732.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.732.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.733.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.735.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

central without 17.8 45

500.734.01.2 * white central without 17.8 45
500.734.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 17.8 45
500.735.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 17.8 45

*Order-based production 

5

(85)

60

0

(53)

(7)(12)

13

45

178

165

65

315

56

Characteristics
Elliptic • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.737.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.736.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.736.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40
500.737.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 40

500.739.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 40

500.738.01.2 * white without without 17.8 40
500.738.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 40
500.739.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 40

*Order-based production 

(85)

0

555

(53)

(7)(12)

40

17813

51

375

20

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

GEBERIT VARIFORM COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR, WITH TAP HOLE BENCH

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.741.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.740.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.740.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.740.00.3 N white central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45
500.741.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central visible, symmetrical 17.8 45

500.743.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

central without 17.8 45

500.742.01.2 * white central without 17.8 45
500.742.00.2 * white / KeraTect central without 17.8 45
500.743.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
central without 17.8 45

*Order-based production 

(85)

0

555

(53)

(7)(12)

13

45

178

51

16

6

31

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM SEMIRECESSED WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 55 cm
500.681.01.1 white central visible, symmetrical 18.5 45
500.681.00.1 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 18.5 45
500.682.01.1 white left and right visible, symmetrical 18.5 45
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

GEBERIT VARIFORM SEMIRECESSED WASHBASIN, ROUND

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 50 cm
500.783.01.2 white left and right visible, symmetrical 18.5 50
500.783.00.2 * white / KeraTect left and right visible, symmetrical 18.5 50
500.782.01.2 white central visible, symmetrical 18.5 50
500.782.00.2 * white / KeraTect central visible, symmetrical 18.5 50
P: Phase out; *Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM UNDER-COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ROUND

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 40.5 cm
500.745.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 42

500.744.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 18 42
500.744.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 18 42
500.745.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 42

500.747.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 18 42

500.746.01.2 * white without without 18 42
500.746.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 18 42
500.747.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 18 42

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Round • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM UNDER-COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, OVAL

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 49.5 cm
500.749.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 42

500.748.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 18 42
500.748.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 18 42
500.749.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 42

500.751.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 18 42

500.750.01.2 * white without without 18 42
500.750.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 18 42
500.751.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 18 42

B / width: 56 cm
500.753.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 46

500.752.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 18 46
500.752.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 18 46
500.753.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 46

500.755.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 18 46

500.754.01.2 * white without without 18 46
500.754.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 18 46
500.755.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 18 46

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Oval • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 
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GEBERIT VARIFORM UNDER-COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, ELLIPTIC

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 62.5 cm
500.757.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 49

500.756.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 18 49
500.756.00.3 N white without visible, symmetrical 18 49
500.756.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 18 49
500.757.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 18 49

500.759.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 18 49

500.758.01.2 * white without without 18 49
500.759.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 18 49

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
Elliptic • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 

Washbasins
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GEBERIT VARIFORM UNDER-COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface Tap hole Overflow Outlet H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 53 cm
500.761.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 44

500.760.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 44
500.760.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 44
500.761.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 44

500.763.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 44

500.762.01.2 * white without without 17.8 44
500.762.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 44
500.763.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 44

501.967.01.1 white central, left and right visible, symmetrical 17.8 44
500.760.00.1 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 44
505.060.01.1 N white without visible, symmetrical vertical 18 40
505.060.00.3 N white without visible, symmetrical vertical 18 40

B / width: 58 cm
500.765.01.2 Washbasin: white

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 49

500.764.01.2 white without visible, symmetrical 17.8 49
500.764.00.2 * white / KeraTect without visible, symmetrical 17.8 49
500.765.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without visible, symmetrical 17.8 49

500.767.01.2 * Washbasin: white
Bottom side: Glazed

without without 17.8 49

500.766.01.2 * white without without 17.8 49
500.766.00.2 * white / KeraTect without without 17.8 49
500.767.00.2 * Washbasin: white / KeraTect

Bottom side: Glazed
without without 17.8 49

502.291.01.1 white central, left and right visible, symmetrical 17.8 49
*Order-based production 

B1

T1

T2

Characteristics
Rectangular • Easy to mount thanks to provided cutout template 
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Bathroom Furniture

GEBERIT ONE CABINET FOR WASHBASIN, WITH ONE DRAWER

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 60 cm
505.071.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.2 * white / Matt coated 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.3 lava / Matt coated 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 59.2 26.6 47
505.071.00.8 * black / Matt coated 59.2 26.6 47
Washbasin width: 75 cm
505.072.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.2 * white / Matt coated 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.3 lava / Matt coated 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 74 26.6 47
505.072.00.8 * black / Matt coated 74 26.6 47
Washbasin width: 90 cm
505.073.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.2 * white / Matt coated 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.3 lava / Matt coated 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 88.8 26.6 47
505.073.00.8 * black / Matt coated 88.8 26.6 47
Washbasin width: 105 cm
505.074.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.2 * white / Matt coated 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.3 lava / Matt coated 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 103.6 26.6 47
505.074.00.8 * black / Matt coated 103.6 26.6 47
Washbasin width: 120 cm
505.075.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.2 * white / Matt coated 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.3 lava / Matt coated 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 118.4 26.6 47
505.075.00.8 * black / Matt coated 118.4 26.6 47
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Fully usable storage space in upper drawer • With one drawer • Opening with push-to-open mecha-
nism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

BATHROOM FURNITURE
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon washbasin → p. 9
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin → p. 10
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin with shelf surface → p. 11
•	 Geberit iCon vanity basin → p. 17
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin → p. 7
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin with shelf surface → p. 8
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin → p. 16
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin CleanDrain → p. 14
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain → p. 4
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with one drawer → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with two drawers → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE side element → p. 51
•	 Geberit ONE design cover for washbasin traps
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin → p. 6
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GEBERIT ONE CABINET FOR WASHBASIN, WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 60 cm
505.261.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.2 * white / Matt coated 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.3 lava / Matt coated 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 59.2 50.4 47
505.261.00.8 * black / Matt coated 59.2 50.4 47
Washbasin width: 75 cm
505.262.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.2 * white / Matt coated 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.3 lava / Matt coated 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 74 50.4 47
505.262.00.8 * black / Matt coated 74 50.4 47
Washbasin width: 90 cm
505.263.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.2 * white / Matt coated 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.3 lava / Matt coated 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 88.8 50.4 47
505.263.00.8 * black / Matt coated 88.8 50.4 47
Washbasin width: 105 cm
505.264.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.2 * white / Matt coated 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.3 lava / Matt coated 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 103.6 50.4 47
505.264.00.8 * black / Matt coated 103.6 50.4 47
Washbasin width: 120 cm
505.265.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.2 * white / Matt coated 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.3 lava / Matt coated 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 118.4 50.4 47
505.265.00.8 * black / Matt coated 118.4 50.4 47
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Fully usable storage space in upper drawer • With two drawers • Opening with push-to-open mecha-
nism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon washbasin → p. 9
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin → p. 10
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin with shelf surface → p. 11
•	 Geberit iCon vanity basin → p. 17
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin → p. 7
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin with shelf surface → p. 8
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin → p. 16
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin CleanDrain → p. 14
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain → p. 4
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with one drawer → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with two drawers → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE side element → p. 51
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin → p. 6

GEBERIT ONE CABINET FOR LAY-ON WASHBASIN, WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface Washbasin, width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 133.2 cm
505.076.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.2 * white / Matt coated 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.3 lava / Matt coated 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 135 26.6 47
505.076.00.8 * black / Matt coated 135 26.6 47
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE design cover for washbasin traps
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with one drawer → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with two drawers → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE side element → p. 51

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Fully usable storage space in upper drawer • With two drawers • Opening with push-to-open mecha-
nism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT ONE CABINET FOR LAY-ON WASHBASIN, WITH FOUR DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface Washbasin, width 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 133.2 cm
505.266.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.2 * white / Matt coated 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.3 lava / Matt coated 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 135 50.4 47
505.266.00.8 * black / Matt coated 135 50.4 47
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with one drawer → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE low cabinet with two drawers → p. 50
•	 Geberit ONE side element → p. 51

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Fully usable storage space in upper drawer • With four drawers • Opening with push-to-open mecha-
nism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

GEBERIT ACANTO CABINET FOR WASHBASIN, WITH ONE DRAWER AND ONE INTERNAL DRAWER

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 60 cm
503.003.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
59.2 54.1 47.5

503.003.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

503.003.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

503.003.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

503.003.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

21

14

5

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one drawer • With one internal drawer • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with 
soft closing • Drawer without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Acanto low cabinet with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 52
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin → p. 10
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin with shelf surface → p. 11
•	 Geberit iCon vanity basin → p. 17
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin → p. 7
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin with shelf surface → p. 8
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin → p. 16
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin CleanDrain → p. 14
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain → p. 4
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin → p. 6
•	 Geberit iCon washbasin → p. 9

503.003.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

503.003.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 54.1 47.5

Washbasin width: 75 cm
503.004.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
74 54.1 47.5

503.004.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

503.004.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

503.004.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

503.004.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

503.004.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

503.004.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 54.1 47.5

Washbasin width: 90 cm
503.005.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

503.005.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 54.1 47.5

Washbasin width: 120 cm
503.006.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.006.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

*Order-based production 
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GEBERIT ICON CABINET FOR WASHBASIN, WITH ONE DRAWER

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one drawer • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with soft closing • Drawer 
without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 60 cm
502.310.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

59.2 24.7 47.6

502.310.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 24.7 47.6

Washbasin width: 75 cm
502.311.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
74 24.7 47.6

502.311.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

74 24.7 47.6

502.311.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

74 24.7 47.6

502.311.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 24.7 47.6

502.311.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 24.7 47.6

502.311.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

74 24.7 47.6

502.311.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 24.7 47.6

Washbasin width: 90 cm
502.312.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

88.8 24.7 47.6

502.312.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 24.7 47.6

Washbasin width: 120 cm
502.313.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.313.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

*Order-based production 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon washbasin → p. 9
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin → p. 10
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin with shelf surface → p. 11
•	 Geberit iCon vanity basin → p. 17
•	 Geberit iCon low cabinet with two drawers → p. 52
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin → p. 7
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin with shelf surface → p. 8
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin → p. 16
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin CleanDrain → p. 14
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain → p. 4
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE design cover for washbasin traps
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin → p. 6
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GEBERIT ICON CABINET FOR WASHBASIN, WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 60 cm
502.303.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

59.2 61.5 47.6

502.303.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

59.2 61.5 47.6

Washbasin width: 75 cm
502.304.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
74 61.5 47.6

502.304.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

74 61.5 47.6

502.304.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

74 61.5 47.6

502.304.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 61.5 47.6

502.304.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 61.5 47.6

502.304.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

74 61.5 47.6

502.304.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

74 61.5 47.6

Washbasin width: 90 cm
502.305.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

88.8 61.5 47.6

502.305.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

88.8 61.5 47.6

Washbasin width: 120 cm
502.306.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.306.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with soft closing • Drawer 
without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon washbasin → p. 9
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin → p. 10
•	 Geberit iCon Light washbasin with shelf surface → p. 11
•	 Geberit iCon vanity basin → p. 17
•	 Geberit iCon low cabinet with two drawers → p. 52
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin → p. 7
•	 Geberit Acanto washbasin with shelf surface → p. 8
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin → p. 16
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, rectangular, CleanDrain → p. 19
•	 Geberit ONE lay-on washbasin, bowl shape, CleanDrain → p. 18
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin CleanDrain → p. 14
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE vanity basin, CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 15
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain → p. 4
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, right shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin CleanDrain, left shelf surface → p. 5
•	 Geberit ONE washbasin → p. 6

GEBERIT ACANTO CABINET FOR DOUBLE WASHBASIN, WITH TWO DRAWERS AND TWO INTERNAL 
DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 120 cm
503.007.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

503.007.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 54.1 47.5

*Order-based production 

21

14

5

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Acanto low cabinet with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 52
•	 Geberit iCon Light double washbasin → p. 13
•	 Geberit Acanto double washbasin → p. 12
•	 Geberit iCon double washbasin → p. 13

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • With two internal drawers • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer 
with soft closing • Drawer without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT ICON CABINET FOR DOUBLE WASHBASIN, WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 120 cm
502.314.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

502.314.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 24.7 47.6

*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon Light double washbasin → p. 13
•	 Geberit iCon low cabinet with two drawers → p. 52
•	 Geberit iCon double washbasin → p. 13
•	 Geberit Acanto double washbasin → p. 12

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with soft closing • Drawer 
without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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GEBERIT ICON CABINET FOR DOUBLE WASHBASIN, WITH FOUR DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Washbasin width: 120 cm
502.309.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

502.309.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

118.4 61.5 47.6

*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon Light double washbasin → p. 13
•	 Geberit iCon low cabinet with two drawers → p. 52
•	 Geberit Acanto double washbasin → p. 12
•	 Geberit iCon double washbasin → p. 13

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With four drawers • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with soft closing • Drawer 
without trap cutout • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT ONE WASHTOP WITH CUTOUT, FOR LAY-ON WASHBASIN, BOWL SHAPE

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 59.8 cm
505.271.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.271.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 74.6 cm
505.272.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.272.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 89.4 cm
505.273.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.273.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.293.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.313.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 104.2 cm
505.274.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.274.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.294.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Moisture-resistant 

Bathroom Furniture
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Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

505.314.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.314.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 119 cm
505.275.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.275.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.7 47.3
505.295.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.295.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.315.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.335.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 133.8 cm
505.276.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.276.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
*Order-based production 
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GEBERIT ONE WASHTOP WITH CUTOUT, FOR LAY-ON WASHBASIN, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 74.6 cm
505.282.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.282.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 89.4 cm
505.283.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.283.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.2
505.303.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.303.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.323.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 104.2 cm
505.284.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.284.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.304.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.324.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Moisture-resistant 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 P-support for Geberit ONE washtop

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 119 cm
505.285.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.285.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.305.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.325.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.345.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
B / width: 133.8 cm
505.286.00.1 * white / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.2 * white / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.3 * lava / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.5 * oak / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 3.2 47.3
505.286.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 3.2 47.3
*Order-based production 
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GEBERIT ONE LOW CABINET WITH ONE DRAWER

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
505.078.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 24.5 47
505.078.00.2 * white / Matt coated 24.5 47
505.078.00.3 lava / Matt coated 24.5 47
505.078.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 24.5 47
505.078.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 24.5 47
505.078.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 24.5 47
505.078.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 24.5 47
505.078.00.8 * black / Matt coated 24.5 47
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, stoneware
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, glass

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one drawer • Opening with push-to-open mechanism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-re-
sistant • Delivered preassembled 

GEBERIT ONE LOW CABINET WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
505.077.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 49.2 47
505.077.00.2 * white / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.077.00.3 lava / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.077.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 49.2 47
505.077.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 49.2 47
505.077.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 49.2 47
505.077.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.077.00.8 * black matt 49.2 47
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • Opening with push-to-open mechanism • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-re-
sistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, stoneware
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, glass
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38

GEBERIT ONE SIDE ELEMENT

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
505.079.00.1 white / High-gloss coated 49.2 47
505.079.00.2 * white / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.079.00.3 lava / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.079.00.4 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 49.2 47
505.079.00.5 oak / Wood-textured melamine 49.2 47
505.079.00.6 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 49.2 47
505.079.00.7 * greige / Matt coated 49.2 47
505.079.00.8 * black matt 49.2 47
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 34
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with two drawers → p. 37
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 36
•	 Geberit ONE cabinet for lay-on washbasin, with four drawers → p. 38
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, stoneware
•	 Geberit ONE cover for low cabinet and side element, glass

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With glass shelf • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT ACANTO LOW CABINET WITH ONE DRAWER AND ONE INTERNAL DRAWER

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45.2 cm
503.010.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt coated
52 47.5

503.010.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated
Front: white / Glass glossy
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

503.010.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

503.010.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

503.010.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

503.010.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated
Front: lava / Glass glossy
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

503.010.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

52 47.5

*Order-based production 
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Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers and two internal drawers → p. 43
•	 Geberit Acanto cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer and one internal drawer → p. 38

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one drawer • With one internal drawer • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with 
soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture

GEBERIT ICON LOW CABINET WITH TWO DRAWERS

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
502.315.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated

Handle: white / Matt powder-coated
60 47.6

502.315.01.2 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated
Handle: chrome / Glossy

60 47.6

502.315.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated
Handle: white / Matt powder-coated

60 47.6

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • Opening with handle • Exchangeable handle • Drawer with soft closing • Mois-
ture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT TALL CABINET WITH ONE DOOR

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 36 cm
502.316.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated 180 29.1
502.316.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated

Front: white / Glass glossy
180 29.1

502.316.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated 180 29.1
502.316.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine 180 29.1
502.316.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated 180 29.1
502.316.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated

Front: lava / Glass glossy
180 29.1

502.316.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated 180 29.1
502.316.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine 180 29.1
505.083.00.7 * Body, Front: greige / Matt coated 180 29.1
505.083.00.8 * Body, Front: black / Matt coated 180 29.1
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one door • Door with soft closing • Opening with recessed handle or push-to-open mechanism • 
With four movable glass shelves • With one fixed shelf • Hinge side left or right • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with one drawer → p. 40
•	 Geberit iCon set of vanity basin, slim rim, with cabinet, two drawers and washbasin connector
•	 Geberit iCon set of vanity basin, slim rim, with cabinet, two drawers and washbasin connector
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for washbasin, with two drawers → p. 42
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with two drawers → p. 44
•	 Geberit iCon cabinet for double washbasin, with four drawers → p. 45
•	 Geberit magnetic board with storage boxes

502.315.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

60 47.6

502.315.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

60 47.6

502.315.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated
Handle: sand grey / Matt powder-coated

60 47.6

502.315.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine
Handle: lava / Matt powder-coated

60 47.6

*Order-based production 
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GEBERIT TALL CABINET WITH ONE DOOR AND INTERNAL MIRROR, SMALL PROJECTION

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
502.317.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated 180 15
502.317.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated

Front: white / Glass glossy
180 15

502.317.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated 180 15
502.317.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine 180 15
502.317.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated 180 15
502.317.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated

Front: lava / Glass glossy
180 15

502.317.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated 180 15
502.317.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine 180 15
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one door • Door with soft closing • Opening with recessed handle or push-to-open mechanism • 
With five movable glass shelves • Door mirrored on inside • With two fixed shelves • Hinge side left or right • Door opening angle 155° • Mois-
ture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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GEBERIT TALL CABINET WITH TWO CARGOES

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 24 cm
503.011.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated 180 48
503.011.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated

Front: white / Glass glossy
180 48

503.011.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated 180 48
503.011.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine 180 48
503.011.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated 180 48
503.011.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated

Front: lava / Glass glossy
180 48

503.011.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine 180 48
*Order-based production 

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit internal storage shelf
•	 Geberit organising box

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With two drawers • Wooden organiser boxes • Drawer with soft closing • Moisture-resistant • Deliver-
ed preassembled 

GEBERIT HIGH-LEVEL CABINET, SQUARE, WITH ONE DOOR

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
502.319.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated 46.7 15
502.319.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated

Front: white / Glass glossy
46.7 15

502.319.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated 46.7 15
502.319.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine 46.7 15
502.319.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated 46.7 15
502.319.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated

Front: lava / Glass glossy
46.7 15

502.319.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated 46.7 15
502.319.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine 46.7 15
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one door • Door with soft closing • Opening with recessed handle or push-to-open mechanism • 
Movable glass shelf • Hinge side left or right • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 
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GEBERIT HIGH-LEVEL CABINET, RECTANGULAR, WITH ONE DOOR

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
502.318.01.1 Body, Front: white / High-gloss coated 70 15
502.318.01.2 Body: white / High-gloss coated

Front: white / Glass glossy
70 15

502.318.01.3 * Body, Front: white / Matt coated 70 15
502.318.JH.1 Body, Front: oak / Wood-textured melamine 70 15
502.318.JK.1 Body, Front: lava / Matt coated 70 15
502.318.JK.2 Body: lava / Matt coated

Front: lava / Glass glossy
70 15

502.318.JL.1 * Body, Front: sand grey / High-gloss coated 70 15
502.318.JR.1 * Body, Front: hickory / Wood-textured melamine 70 15
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one door • Door with soft closing • Opening with recessed handle or push-to-open mechanism • 
With two adjustable glass shelves • Hinge side left or right • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

GEBERIT SHELF UNIT, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 22.5 cm
502.320.01.1 white / High-gloss coated 70 13.2
502.320.01.3 * white / Matt coated 70 13.2
502.320.JH.1 oak / Wood-textured melamine 70 13.2
502.320.JK.1 lava / Matt coated 70 13.2
502.320.JL.1 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 70 13.2
502.320.JR.1 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 70 13.2
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Hidden fastening • With two fixed shelves • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

Bathroom Furniture
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GEBERIT SHELF UNIT, SQUARE

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 45 cm
502.323.01.1 white / High-gloss coated 46.7 13.2
502.323.01.3 * white / Matt coated 46.7 13.2
502.323.JH.1 oak / Wood-textured melamine 46.7 13.2
502.323.JK.1 lava / Matt coated 46.7 13.2
502.323.JL.1 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 46.7 13.2
502.323.JR.1 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 46.7 13.2
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • With one fixed shelf • Hidden fastening • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

GEBERIT WALL BOX, RECTANGULAR

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

502.322.01.1 white / High-gloss coated 45 23.3 13.2
502.322.01.3 * white / Matt coated 45 23.3 13.2
502.322.JH.1 oak / Wood-textured melamine 45 23.3 13.2
502.322.JK.1 lava / Matt coated 45 23.3 13.2
502.322.JL.1 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 45 23.3 13.2
502.322.JR.1 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 45 23.3 13.2
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Hidden fastening • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 



58

GEBERIT WALL BOX, SQUARE

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

B / width: 22.5 cm
502.321.01.1 white / High-gloss coated 23.3 13.2
502.321.01.3 * white / Matt coated 23.3 13.2
502.321.JH.1 oak / Wood-textured melamine 23.3 13.2
502.321.JK.1 lava / Matt coated 23.3 13.2
502.321.JL.1 * sand grey / High-gloss coated 23.3 13.2
502.321.JR.1 * hickory / Wood-textured melamine 23.3 13.2
*Order-based production 

Characteristics
FSC™ C134279 certified • Wall-hung • Hidden fastening • Moisture-resistant • Delivered preassembled 

GEBERIT TOWEL RAIL FOR BATHROOM FURNITURE

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

503.012.01.1 white / Matt powder-coated 40 0.8 7.2
503.012.14.1 black matt / Matt powder-coated 40 0.8 7.2
503.012.21.1 chrome / Glossy 40 0.8 7.2
503.012.JK.1 lava / Matt powder-coated 40 0.8 7.2

40

GEBERIT TOWEL RAIL FOR BATHROOM FURNITURE

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

502.328.00.1 chrome / Glossy 42.4 1.9 4.9
502.328.01.3 white / Matt powder-coated 42.4 1.9 4.9
502.328.14.1 black matt / Matt powder-coated 42.4 1.9 4.9
502.328.JK.1 lava / Matt powder-coated 42.4 1.9 4.9
502.328.JL.1 sand grey / Matt powder-coated 42.4 1.9 4.9

Characteristics
Right-angled corner 

Bathroom Furniture
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Mirrors and Mirror Cabinets

MIRRORS AND MIRROR CABINETS

GEBERIT OPTION BASIC ILLUMINATED MIRROR, SQUARE DESIGN, LIGHTING AT THE TOP

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Luminous flux Light colour

B / width: 40 cm
502.803.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 499 3000
B / width: 50 cm
502.804.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 539 3000
B / width: 60 cm
502.805.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 702 3000
502.812.00.1 Aluminium andonised 90 3.2 702 3000
B / width: 70 cm
502.806.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 881 3000
B / width: 80 cm
502.807.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 991 3000
502.813.00.1 Aluminium andonised 90 3.2 991 3000
B / width: 90 cm
502.808.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1152 3000
B / width: 100 cm
502.809.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1273 3000
502.814.00.1 Aluminium andonised 90 3.2 1273 3000
B / width: 120 cm
502.810.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1363 3000
502.815.00.1 Aluminium andonised 90 3.2 1363 3000
B / width: 140 cm
502.811.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1533 3000
502.816.00.1 Aluminium andonised 90 3.2 1533 3000

Characteristics
Suitable for all bathroom series • LED lighting • Light operated by wall switch • With Geberit FlexInstall suspension 
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GEBERIT OPTION PLUS ILLUMINATED MIRROR, SQUARE DESIGN, WITH DIRECT AND INDIRECT 
LIGHTING

Art. no. Colour / surface H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Luminous flux, aboveLuminous flux, below Light colour

B / width: 40 cm
502.780.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1500 350 3000
502.780.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 1500 350 3000
B / width: 60 cm
502.781.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 2300 550 3000
502.781.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 2300 550 3000
B / width: 75 cm
502.782.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 2900 700 3000
502.782.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 2900 700 3000
B / width: 90 cm
502.783.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 3500 850 3000
502.783.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 3500 850 3000
B / width: 105 cm
502.784.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 4600 1100 3000
502.784.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 4600 1100 3000
B / width: 120 cm
502.785.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 4000 1000 3000
502.785.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 4000 1000 3000
B / width: 135 cm
502.786.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 5200 1300 3000
502.786.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 5200 1300 3000
B / width: 160 cm
502.787.00.1 Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 6200 1550 3000
502.787.14.1 black matt / Aluminium andonised 70 3.2 6200 1550 3000

Characteristics
Suitable for all bathroom series • LED lighting • Direct and indirect lighting, continuously dimmable • Touch sensor switch for lighting, with 
orientation light • Orientation light can be deactivated • With memory function for the lighting • Heated rear to prevent mirror steaming up • 
Touch sensor switch for mirror heating, with red indication light • Automatic switch-off of the antimist heating after 30 minutes • With Geberit 
FlexInstall suspension 
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GEBERIT OPTION ILLUMINATED MIRROR, ROUND DESIGN, WITH DIRECT AND INDIRECT LIGHTING

Art. no. H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Luminous flux Light colour

B / width: 50 cm
502.796.00.1 50 3.5 4875 3000
B / width: 60 cm
502.797.00.1 60 3.5 6045 3000
B / width: 75 cm
502.798.00.1 75 3.5 7800 3000
B / width: 90 cm
502.799.00.1 90 3.5 9750 3000

Characteristics
Suitable for all bathroom series • LED lighting • Direct and indirect lighting, continuously dimmable • Touch sensor switch for lighting, with 
orientation light • Memory function for lighting with touch sensor switch • Orientation light can be deactivated • With Geberit FlexInstall 
suspension 

GEBERIT OPTION ILLUMINATED MIRROR, OVAL DESIGN, INDIRECT LIGHTING

Art. no. B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Luminous flux Light colour

502.800.00.1 60 80 3 850 3000

Characteristics
Suitable for all bathroom series • LED lighting • Indirect lighting • Can be mounted vertically and horizontally • Light operated by wall switch • 
With Geberit FlexInstall suspension 

Mirrors and Mirror Cabinets
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GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN TAP, ROUND DESIGN, WALL-MOUNTED, TWO-HANDLE MIXER, FOR 
CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

L 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

Mixer

116.462.14.1 black matt / Easy-to-clean coated 20.4 16.5 4.7with mixer
116.462.21.1 chrome / Glossy 20.4 16.5 4.7with mixer
116.464.14.1 black matt / Easy-to-clean coated 20.4 20.5 4.7with mixer
116.464.21.1 chrome / Glossy 20.4 20.5 4.7with mixer

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Duofix element for washbasin, 112–130 cm, Geberit ONE wall-mounted tap with concealed function box
•	 Geberit Duofix element for washbasin, 112–130 cm, Geberit ONE wall-mounted tap with concealed function box

Characteristics
Tap group I in accordance with DIN 4109 • Two-handle mixer • Left turn handle for temperature setting, right turn handle for volumetric flow 
rate regulation • Volume flow control via tap aerator • With integrated check valve • With connection hoses, lenght 105.5 cm 

Taps

TAPS
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GEBERIT ONE WASHBASIN TAP, SQUARE DESIGN, WALL-MOUNTED, TWO-HANDLE MIXER, FOR 
CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

L 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

Mixer

116.463.14.1 black matt / Easy-to-clean coated 20.4 18 4.7with mixer
116.463.21.1 chrome / Glossy 20.4 18 4.7with mixer
116.465.14.1 black matt / Easy-to-clean coated 20.4 22 4.7with mixer
116.465.21.1 chrome / Glossy 20.4 22 4.7with mixer

Can be combined with
•	 Geberit Duofix element for washbasin, 112–130 cm, Geberit ONE wall-mounted tap with concealed function box
•	 Geberit Duofix element for washbasin, 112–130 cm, Geberit ONE wall-mounted tap with concealed function box

Characteristics
Tap group I in accordance with DIN 4109 • Two-handle mixer • Left turn handle for temperature setting, right turn handle for volumetric flow 
rate regulation • Volume flow control via tap aerator • With integrated check valve • With connection hoses, lenght 105.5 cm 
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Geberit AquaClean shower toilets

GEBERIT AQUACLEAN SHOWER TOILETS

GEBERIT AQUACLEAN SELA WC COMPLETE SOLUTION, WALL-HUNG WC

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

QuickRelease-Funktion

146.220.11.1 WC ceramic appliance: white / KeraTect
Design cover: white / Glossy

37.5 40 57 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

146.220.21.1 WC ceramic appliance: white / KeraTect
Design cover: chrome / Glossy

37.5 40 57 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

146.220.JT.1 WC ceramic appliance, Design cover: white / Matt 37.5 40 57 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

Characteristics
Water heating via continuous flow heater • Anal shower with WhirlSpray shower technology • Separate Lady shower nozzle in protected 
resting position • Adjustable shower water temperature • Spray intensity can be set to five different levels • Spray arm can be set to five 
different positions • Adjustable oscillating spray (automatic forward and reverse motion of the spray arm) • Automatic pre- and postrinsing 
of the spray nozzle with fresh water • Descaling programme • Wall-hung • Rimless WC ceramic appliance featuring TurboFlush flush techno-
logy • Horizontal outlet • Washdown WC • User detection • WC seat ring and WC lid with soft-closing mechanism • WC lid with SoftOpening 
• WC seat ring and WC lid with quick release • Activation of the orientation light via brightness sensor • Orientation light can be set in seven 
colours • Functions and settings via remote control • Three user profiles can be programmed • Compatible with Geberit Home App • Water 
supply connection on the left, hidden behind the WC ceramic • Mains connection with flexible three-core sheathed cable, on the right side, 
hidden behind the WC ceramic • External water supply connection on the left possible with accessories • External mains connection with 
power outlet on the right possible • Approval in accordance with (DIN) EN 1717 / (DIN) EN 13077 

GEBERIT AQUACLEAN SELA WC COMPLETE SOLUTION, WALL-HUNG WC, SQUARE

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

QuickRelease-Funktion

146.250.01.1 WC ceramic appliance: white / KeraTect
Design cover: white / Glossy

37.5 40 57 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

146.250.21.1 WC ceramic appliance: white / KeraTect
Design cover: chrome / Glossy

37.5 40 57 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

Characteristics
Water heating via continuous flow heater • Anal shower with WhirlSpray shower technology • Separate Lady shower nozzle in protected 
resting position • Adjustable shower water temperature • Spray intensity can be set to five different levels • Spray arm can be set to five 
different positions • Adjustable oscillating spray (automatic forward and reverse motion of the spray arm) • Automatic pre- and postrinsing 
of the spray nozzle with fresh water • Descaling programme • Wall-hung • Rimless WC ceramic appliance featuring TurboFlush flush techno-
logy • Horizontal outlet • Washdown WC • User detection • WC seat ring and WC lid with soft-closing mechanism • WC lid with SoftOpening 
• WC seat ring and WC lid with quick release • Activation of the orientation light via brightness sensor • Orientation light can be set in seven 
colours • Functions and settings via remote control • Three user profiles can be programmed • Compatible with Geberit Home App • Water 
supply connection on the left, hidden behind the WC ceramic • Mains connection with flexible three-core sheathed cable, on the right side, 
hidden behind the WC ceramic • External water supply connection on the left possible with accessories • External mains connection with 
power outlet on the right possible • Approval in accordance with (DIN) EN 1717 / (DIN) EN 13077 
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GEBERIT AQUACLEAN ALBA WC COMPLETE SOLUTION, WALL-HUNG WC

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

QuickRelease-Funktion

146.350.01.1 WC ceramic appliance: white / KeraTect
Design cover: white / Glossy

37.5 40.5 56.5 Yes, WC seat ring and WC lid

Characteristics
Water heating by storage water heater • Anal shower with WhirlSpray shower technology • Spray intensity can be set to five different levels 
• Shower water temperature can be adjusted via Geberit Home App • Spray arm can be set to five different positions via Geberit Home App 
• Adjustable oscillating spray (automatic forward and reverse motion of the spray arm) • Automatic pre- and postrinsing of the spray nozzle 
with fresh water • Descaling programme • Wall-hung • Rimless WC ceramic appliance featuring TurboFlush flush technology • Horizontal 
outlet • Washdown WC • User detection • WC seat ring and WC lid with soft-closing mechanism • WC lid with SoftOpening • WC seat ring and 
WC lid with quick release • Functions can be controlled remotely • Compatible with Geberit Home App • Water supply connection on the left, 
hidden behind the WC ceramic • Mains connection with flexible three-core sheathed cable, on the right side, hidden behind the WC ceramic • 
External water supply connection on the left possible with accessories • External mains connection with power outlet on the right possible • 
Approval in accordance with (DIN) EN 1717 / (DIN) EN 13077 
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Actuator Plates and WC Flush Controls

ACTUATOR PLATES AND WC FLUSH CONTROLS

GEBERIT SIGMA40 ACTUATOR PLATE, ROUND, DUAL FLUSH

Art. no. Colour / surface Product material B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

115.628.14.1 Plate, Button: black matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.FW.1 Plate, Button: Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.JK.1 Plate: lava

Button: lava / Glass glossy
Frame: Glass glossy

Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6

115.628.JL.1 Plate, Button: sand grey / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.628.JT.1 Plate, Button: white matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.QB.1 Plate, Button: red gold / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.QD.1 Plate, Button: black chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.QF.1 Plate, Button: brass-coloured / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.628.SI.1 Plate, Button: white / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.628.SJ.1 Plate, Button: black / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.628.ID.1 N Plate, Button: nickel / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4

Characteristics
Front actuation • Sound-absorbing actuator rods, tool-free fast adjustment 

GEBERIT SIGMA40 ACTUATOR PLATE, SQUARE, DUAL FLUSH

Art. no. Colour / surface Product material B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

115.629.14.1 Plate, Button: black matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.FW.1 Plate, Button: Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.JK.1 Plate, Button: lava / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.629.JL.1 Plate, Button: sand grey / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.629.JT.1 Plate, Button: white matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.QB.1 Plate, Button: red gold / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.QD.1 Plate, Button: black chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.QF.1 Plate, Button: brass-coloured / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4
115.629.SI.1 Plate, Button: white / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.629.SJ.1 Plate, Button: black / Glass glossy Glass 24.6 15.2 0.6
115.629.ID.1 N Plate, Button: nickel / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 24.6 15.2 0.4

Characteristics
Front actuation • Sound-absorbing actuator rods, tool-free fast adjustment 
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GEBERIT SIGMA70 ACTUATOR PLATE, SQUARE, DUAL FLUSH

Art. no. Colour / surface Product material B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

Model

115.622.14.1 Button: black matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.FW.1 Button: Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.JK.1 Button: lava / Glass glossy Glass 25 14.6 2.5 Dual flush
115.622.JL.1 Button: sand grey / Glass glossy Glass 25 14.6 2.5 Dual flush
115.622.JT.1 Button: white matt / Easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.QB.1 Button: red gold / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.QD.1 Button: black chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.QF.1 Button: brass-coloured / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3 Dual flush
115.622.SI.1 Button: white / Glass glossy Glass 25 14.6 2.5 Dual flush
115.622.SJ.1 Button: black / Glass glossy Glass 25 14.6 2.5 Dual flush
115.622.ID.1 N Button: nickel / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Stainless steel 25 14.6 2.3

Characteristics
Front actuation • Sound-absorbing actuator rods, tool-free fast adjustment 

Art. no. Colour / surface Product material B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

T 
[cm]

115.788.00.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: customised
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc 24.6 16.4 1

115.788.11.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: white / Glossy
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / plastic 24.6 16.4 1.3

115.788.21.2 Base plate, Cover plate: chrome / Glossy
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / brass 24.6 16.4 1.2

115.788.DW.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: black / Glossy
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / plastic 24.6 16.4 1.3

115.788.GH.2 Base plate, Cover plate, Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated Die-cast zinc / brass 24.6 16.4 1.2
115.788.JK.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy

Cover plate: lava / Glass glossy
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / glass 24.6 16.4 1.4

115.788.JL.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: sand grey / Glass glossy
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / glass 24.6 16.4 1.4

115.788.JM.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: Mustang slate
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / slate (natural product) 24.6 16.4 1.4

115.788.JV.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: concrete look
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / ceramic 24.6 16.4 1.4

115.788.JX.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: black walnut
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / wood (natural product) 24.6 16.4 1.4

115.788.SD.2 Base plate: chrome / Glossy
Cover plate: Smoked glass reflective
Button: chrome / Brushed, easy-to-clean coated

Die-cast zinc / glass 24.6 16.4 1.4

GEBERIT SIGMA50 ACTUATOR PLATE, SQUARE, DUAL FLUSH, METAL COLOUR CHROME-PLATED

Characteristics
Front actuation • Easy-to-clean coated actuator buttons • Sound-absorbing actuator rods, tool-free fast adjustment 
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Showers

SHOWERS

GEBERIT CLEANFLOOR30 INTEGRATED SHOWER SURFACE, WITH SEALING FLEECE, WHITE

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

L / length: 80 cm
551.002.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
L / length: 90 cm
551.003.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.011.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
L / length: 100 cm
551.004.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.012.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.020.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
L / length: 110 cm
551.005.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.013.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.021.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
L / length: 120 cm
551.006.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.014.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.022.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
551.026.00.1 white / Matt 120 3.5
L / length: 140 cm
551.007.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.015.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.023.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
L / length: 150 cm
551.008.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.016.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.024.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
L / length: 160 cm
551.009.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.017.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
551.025.00.1 white / Matt 100 3.5
L / length: 170 cm
551.010.00.1 white / Matt 80 3.5
551.018.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5
L / length: 180 cm
551.019.00.1 white / Matt 90 3.5

Characteristics
Outlet in the rear centre • Sealing fleece, 10 cm circumferential, for connecting sealing systems • Premounted sealing fleece • Antislip class 
B according to EN 16165 (barefoot walking) • Antislip class according to NF: PN 18 • Fulfils requirements in accordance with EN 14527, class 
1 • Easy to clean • Can bear loads of up to 300 kg 
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GEBERIT CLEANLINE30 SHOWER CHANNEL

Art. no. Colour / surface B 
[cm]

L 
[cm]

H 
[cm]

154.501.KS.1 Stainless steel brushed 4.3 30–90 0.8
154.501.TE.1 black 4.3 30–90 0.8
154.502.KS.1 Stainless steel brushed 4.3 30–110 0.8
154.502.TE.1 black 4.3 30–110 0.8
154.503.KS.1 Stainless steel brushed 4.3 30–130 0.8
154.503.TE.1 black 4.3 30–130 0.8
154.504.KS.1 Stainless steel brushed 4.3 30–160 0.8
154.504.TE.1 black 4.3 30–160 0.8

Characteristics
Quality-monitored in accordance with EN 1253-3 • Shower channel can be cut to length • Suitable for tile structures on floor 8–35 mm • 
Shower channel can be aligned in height, inclination and offset • Easy cleaning • Water drainage above the composite seal • Premounted 
sealing fleece • Sealing fleece, 10 cm circumferential, for connecting sealing systems • Load-bearing capacity, class K 3 (3 kN) • Comb insert 
can be accessed without tools 
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